660R
www.vishay.com Vishay Cera-Mite
Revision: 25-Nov-2020 1 Document Number: 22209
For technical questions, contact: cdc@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Voltage Ceramic DC Disc Capacitors with Axial Leads,
10 kVDC to 30 kVDC

THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
ORDERING INFORMATION
660R30ACT47 30 kVDC  470 pF  ± 20 % X7R
MODEL RATED VOLTAGE CAPACITANCE VALUE TOLERANCE CERAMIC
SAP NUMBER AND ELECTRICAL DATA
MODEL NUMBER CERAMIC
CAP.
VALUE
(pF)
TOLERANCE
(%)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVDC)
RATED
VOLTAGE
(kVRMS)
D MAX.
(mm)
D MAX.
(INCHES)
H MAX.
(mm)
H MAX.
(INCHES)
660R10AZ###
660R10AZT47
N4700 (T3M)
470
± 20 10 3.5
21 0.83
13 0.50660R10AZD10 1000 30 1.18
660R10AZD20 2000 37 1.45
660R10AC###
660R10ACT18
X7R
180
± 20 10 3.5
21 0.83 13 0.50
660R10ACT22 220
660R10ACT33 330
660R10ACT47 470
660R10ACT68 680
660R10ACD10 1000
660R10ACD15 1500
30 1.18
15 0.60
660R10ACD22 2200 14 0.55
660R10ACD33 3300
13 0.50
660R10ACD47 4700 37 1.45
660R10AE###
660R10AED15
Z5U
1500
+ 80 / - 20 10 3.5
21 0.83
13 0.50
660R10AED22 2200
660R10AED33 3300
30 1.18
660R10AED47 4700
660R10AED68 6800
37 1.45
660R10AES10 10 000 11 0.45
660R15AZ###
660R15AZT39
N4700 (T3M)
390